4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4

3 - Üretim tarihi /  Producer`s date code
4 - E.G.O işareti / E.G.O. name and signs
5 - 9 - Ego kodu / 9 - Type code
6 - Onay işareti / Approval signs
     Onay işareti için tablo'ya bakınız
Please see the table for approval signs
Max. Bağlantı alanında silikon dayanım sıcaklığı: ST 200°C
Max. sealing temperature in the connection area: ST 200°C
Max. boru yüzey sıcaklığı: TT 760°C
Max. tube surface temperature: TT 760°C
Verilmeyen radüsler R13 mm ( Boru merkezinden)
Radiuses unmentioned  R13 mm ( Midlle of the tube)
5
2
3
4
7
6
1
4 A
ITEM NO. QTY. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER MATERIAL
1 1 Heating element / Isıtıcı 1.4541
2 1 Flange / Flanş 25 100 876 Hot-dip aluminized steel
DX53D+AS120 - DIN EN 10 327
3 2 Bush Insulator / Boncuk Stealan
4 2 Faston tab. / Fiş 25 800 036 Fe.Ni
5 1 Ground faston tab. / Topraklama fişi 610 178 Fe.Ni
6 1 Fixation element / Sabitleme elemanı 25 300 055 1.4016
7 2 Fixation element / Sabitleme elemanı 25 300 034 1.4016
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
7  090 ve 100 Pozisyonlar eklendi. 25100282 Fe.Zn flanş yerine 25100876 FAL
flanş kullanıldı. 26.07.2016 Enes kalıpçıoğlu
6  080 Pozisyon eklendi 20/01/2011 Mustaf Çiçek
5  070 Pozisyon ekelendi. 08/01/2008 Kadir İçibal
4  060 Pozisyon için boncuk kodu eklendi. 22/03/2006 Mustafa Çiçek
3  060 Pozisyon eklendi. 08/02/2006 Kadir İçibal
2  020 , 030 , 050 Pozisyonlar eklendi. 08/12/2005 Mustafa Çiçek
1  Markalamad cUL4 ilave edildi. 010 Pozisyon eklendi 28/02/2013 Sedat İlhan
Ex.Doc.
F01501
Doc.SheetsStat.Ver.Sh.No.
This document is exclusively committed to
you for the agreed purpose. Any kind of
duplication, utilization or communication of
its content is prohibited, if not expressly
conceded otherwise. Violators are
committed to pay compensations.
Any claims of existing or future property
rights remain unaffected.
CAD
Creat.
Rel.
Proc.
Date Name
DateInformation No.Cha.
F.Rel.
Drawing No.
EN Mat.No.
Material
Surface Texture ISO 1302